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DAY ONE: FEBRUARY 29, 2020

5:30-6:00 p.m.

6:00-6:15 p.m.

6:15-6:45 p.m.
6:45-7:15 p.m.

7:15-8:00 p.m.

8:00-9:00 p.m.

Registration

Welcome, Introductions, and Bootcamp
Overview

Leadership and Building a Winning Team
The State of Health Care in Oregon

Entrepreneurship and Innovation Culture and
Mindset

Sharing Ideas and Formation of Projects and
Teams.
Hosted beverages and hors d'oeuvres.

DAY TWO: MARCH 1, 2020

8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:00-9:30 a.m.
9:30-10:00 a.m.
10:00-10:30 a.m.
10:30-10:45 a.m.
10:45-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-12
noon

12 noon-1:00 p.m.

Oregon Executive MBA

Recap of Day One

Startup Venture Fundamentals
Customer-centric Products and Services
Exercise: Applying Design Thinking
Break

Business Models: How to Make Money

Teamwork: Products and Services and
Business Models

Lunch

109 NW Naito Parkway, Portland, OR 97209
503-412-3777 | business.uoregon.edu/executive-mba

Gigi Wang
Madeline Eastman, MBA ‘20
Mark Enker, MBA 20
Rachel Todd

Andy Robbins

Alexis Roloff

Gigi Wang

Gigi Wang and boot camp
groups

Gigi Wang
Gigi Wang
Gigi Wang
Teams
Teams
Gigi Wang

Teams
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/gigiwang/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/madeline-eastman-b52a8323/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mark-enker-901a666/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rachel-todd-1b774510/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andyrobbinspdx/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexisrolloff/

Ol

1:00-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3:00 p.m.

3:00-4:00 p.m.

4:00-6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
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Communication and Pitching: Anything to
Anybody
Exercise: Pitching Your Idea

Go-to-Market Strategies

Break

Teamwork: Work on Startup Concepts with
Teams

Meet the Mentors

Mentors will be available to work one-on-one
with teams throughout March in the period
leading up to the final pitches on March 28.

Wrap Up and Close of Day
Hosted beverages and hors d'oeuvres.

Gigi Wang

Teams

Gigi Wang
Oliver Alexander

Gigi Wang, teams

Mentors

Everyone

ONGOING PROJECT WORK TIME: MARCH 2-27, 2020

Ducks Disrupt Health project teams continue to work on fleshing out and validating their ideas. Mentors
will be available to review and provide advice as teams iterate towards the final presentations on March

28, 2020.

DAY THREE: MARCH 28, 2020

8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:00-9:30 a.m.
9:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00-12 noon

12 noon-1:00 p.m.

Oregon Executive MBA

Check In
Recap of Days One and Two
Raising Money

Practice Startup Presentations: Each team
presents for five minutes and receives five
minutes of feedback

Lunch

109 NW Naito Parkway, Portland, OR 97209
503-412-3777 | business.uoregon.edu/executive-mba

Everyone
Gigi Wang

Teams and Coaches (Gigi Wang
and Buddy Burke)
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/oliver-alexander-26a70246/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/buddy-burke-3333a3a/
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1:00-2:00 p.m.

2:00-4:00 p.m.

4:00-4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30-5:30 p.m.

Oregon Executive MBA

Teamwork: Work on Startup Presentations

Final startup presentations: each team
presents to a panel of judges, followed by
Q&A.

Judges
e Holly Burke, Kaiser Permanente
e Mohan Nair, Cambia Health Solutions
e Andy Robbins, Oyster PDX
e Alan Yordy, Infinity Group, CEO
Advisory Network

Keynote Presentation
Innovation in Health Care: What It Takes

Announcement of Winning Teams

Closing Celebration
Hosted beverages and hors d'oeuvres

109 NW Naito Parkway, Portland, OR 97209
503-412-3777 | business.uoregon.edu/executive-mba

Teams

Teams and Judges

Mohan Nair

Mohan Nair and Stoller Family
Estate Leadership

Everybody
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/holly-landers-burke-6927963/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mohanemerge/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andyrobbinspdx/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/infinitygroupconsulting/
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