

Lundquist College of Business—Portland

# Agenda: Ducks Disrupt Health Care

Presented by

ller FAMILY ESTATE

### DAY ONE: FEBRUARY 29, 2020

5:30-6:00 p.m.	Registration	
6:00-6:15 p.m.	Welcome, Introductions, and Bootcamp Overview	<u>Gigi Wang</u> <u>Madeline Eastman</u> , MBA '20 <u>Mark Enker</u> , MBA '20 <u>Rachel Todd</u>
6:15-6:45 p.m.	Leadership and Building a Winning Team	Andy Robbins
6:45-7:15 p.m.	The State of Health Care in Oregon	Alexis Roloff
7:15-8:00 p.m.	Entrepreneurship and Innovation Culture and Mindset	Gigi Wang
8:00-9:00 p.m.	Sharing Ideas and Formation of Projects and Teams. <i>Hosted beverages and hors d'oeuvres.</i>	Gigi Wang and boot camp groups

### **DAY TWO: MARCH 1, 2020**

8:30-9:00 a.m.	Recap of Day One	Gigi Wang
9:00-9:30 a.m.	Startup Venture Fundamentals	Gigi Wang
9:30-10:00 a.m.	Customer-centric Products and Services	Gigi Wang
10:00-10:30 a.m.	Exercise: Applying Design Thinking	Teams
10:30-10:45 a.m.	Break	Teams
10:45-11:30 a.m.	Business Models: How to Make Money	Gigi Wang
11:30 a.m12 noon	Teamwork: Products and Services and Business Models	Teams
12 noon-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	

#### Oregon Executive MBA

109 NW Naito Parkway, Portland, OR 97209 503-412-3777 | business.uoregon.edu/executive-mba

An equal-opportunity, affirmative-action institution committed to cultural diversity and compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act

	VERSITY OF	Lundquist College of Business—Portland	
1:00-1:30 p	.m. Comm Anybo	nunication and Pitching: Anything to dy	Gigi Wang
1:30-2:00 p	.m. Exerci	se: Pitching Your Idea	Teams
2:00-2:45 p	.m. Go-to-	Market Strategies	Gigi Wang <u>Oliver Alexander</u>
2:45-3:00 p	.m. Break		
3:00-4:00 p	.m. Team Team	work: Work on Startup Concepts with	Gigi Wang, teams
4:00-6:00 p	Mento with te	the Mentors rs will be available to work one-on-one ams throughout March in the period g up to the final pitches on March 28.	Mentors
6:00 p.m.	•	Up and Close of Day I beverages and hors d'oeuvres.	Everyone

## ONGOING PROJECT WORK TIME: MARCH 2-27, 2020

Ducks Disrupt Health project teams continue to work on fleshing out and validating their ideas. Mentors will be available to review and provide advice as teams iterate towards the final presentations on March 28, 2020.

### DAY THREE: MARCH 28, 2020

8:30-9:00 a.m.	Check In	
9:00-9:30 a.m.	Recap of Days One and Two	Everyone
9:30-10:00 a.m.	Raising Money	Gigi Wang
10:00-12 noon	Practice Startup Presentations: Each team presents for five minutes and receives five minutes of feedback	Teams and Coaches (Gigi Wang and <u>Buddy Burke</u> )



### Lundquist College of Business—Portland

1:00-2:00 p.m.	Teamwork: Work on Startup Presentations	Teams
2:00-4:00 p.m.	Final startup presentations: each team presents to a panel of judges, followed by Q&A.	Teams and Judges
	Judges • <u>Holly Burke</u> , Kaiser Permanente • <u>Mohan Nair</u> , Cambia Health Solutions • <u>Andy Robbins</u> , Oyster PDX • <u>Alan Yordy</u> , Infinity Group, CEO Advisory Network	
4:00-4:30 p.m.	<i>Keynote Presentation</i> Innovation in Health Care: What It Takes	Mohan Nair
4:30 p.m.	Announcement of Winning Teams	Mohan Nair and Stoller Family Estate Leadership
4:30-5:30 p.m.	Closing Celebration Hosted beverages and hors d'oeuvres	Everybody